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Komu: David KrySka <david.kryska@gmail.com>, info@openworksengineering.com
David,
Thank you for your email and good luck with the work.

SkyWall100 is already in use with law enforcement and specialist military
authorities, references can be provided. It has been deployed to protect
against drone threats at high profile public events. Most authorities
deploy the system as a last line of defence, alongside electronic counter
measures (ECM), or where regulations mean that ECM cannot be used.

As example prices, the SkyWall100 launcher is between £35-65k GBP,
depending on quantity. The SP40 projectiles (net and parachute) are sold
separately and cost between £1,400 to £1,800. They are reusable and get
reset with a fresh net and parachute for under £400 GBP.

SkyWall300 is not yet available but will be ready in early 2019. It will
offer a low cost, automatic system.

| hope that helps

Regards
James Cross
Director
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The information contained in this e-mail may contain confidential or
privileged material and is intended only for the stated addressee(s). If

the recipient of this email or the company by which the recipient is
employed is subject to a Non-Disclosure Agreement with OpenWorks
Engineering, the contents of this email must be considered as confidential
and subject to that agreement. If you are not a valid addressee, the use,
disclosure, copying or distribution of this information is prohibited and
may be unlawful. If you have received this message in error, please notify
the sender immediately and delete all copies of the message from your
computer. All information or opinions expressed in this message and/or any
attachments are those of the author and are not necessarily those of
OpenWorks Engineering Ltd. Copyright in this email and any attachments
belong to OpenWorks Engineering Ltd.

From: David Kry$ka <david.kryska@gmail.com>
Sent: 23 July 2018 11:15

To: info@openworksengineering.com

Subject: Anti-UAV system

Dear Sir or Madam,

My name is David KrySka, | am a student of Czech Technical university in
Prague.

Right now, | am writting a Bachelor's thesis on the topic "Threats caused
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by unmanned aerial vehicles and defenses against them". | have read about
your Anti-UAV system on your website and | would like to ask you if you
could send me any price list of your Anti-UAV product (SkyWall). In my
thesis, | would like to compare multiple Anti-UAV solutions in terms of
acquisiton costs.

| hope it is not a problem or is is internal information?
Thank you for your time - | look forward to hearing from you.

Yours sincerely,
Kryska David
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